Features
(1)Applicable tube dia. (O.D. / I.D.)
Code
Tube O.D.
0425
φ4mm φ6mm φ8mm φ8mm
0640 0850 0860 1065
φ10mm φ10mm φ12mm φ12mm
1075 1280 1290
φ16mm
Tube I.D. φ2.5mm φ4mm φ5mm φ6mm φ6.5mmφ7.5mm φ8mm φ9mm φ13mm
1613
Model Designation(Example)
WR Model
WR 0860
WR 1065
WR 1075
Apllicable tube
O.D.×I.D.(φ) φD2
7.5
6
6.5
WR 0425
WR 0640
2.5
4
WR 0850 5
WR 1280
WR 1290
WR 1613 13
8
9